



आई एस ओ 9001 आई एस ओ 14001 यूनिट
AN ISO 9001 ISO 14001 UNIT



हिन्दुस्तान ऑर्गेनिक केमिकल्स लिमिटेड
(भारत सरकार का उद्यम)
HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LIMITED
(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

Ref. HOC/BSE/Regn.47/1st Qtr.Results-Clips/2021/1/11

Date: 6th August, 2021

To,

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,

Listing Compliance Dept.- DCS-CRD,

24th Floor, P.J. Towers, Fort Mumbai - 400001

Dear Sirs,

Script Code: 500449 (HOCL)

**Sub: Newspaper Clippings of Publication of HOCL Un-Audited Financial Results
(Standalone & Consolidated) for the 1st Quarter ended 30-06-2021 ;**

Ref.: Regn.47 and other applicable Regulations of the LODRRs.;

In compliance with the Regulation 47 & other applicable Regulations of the LODRRs (listing Obligations & Disclosures Requirement Regulations, 2015), enclosed please find herewith the Newspaper Clippings of the publication of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the company (HOCL) for the 1st Quarter ended 30-06-2021 as published in Navshakti (Marathi) & Free Press Journal (English) newspapers editions on 31st July, 2021.

Kindly acknowledge and take the same on the records of the Exchange (BSE).

The above information is for information and records of the Exchange (BSE). This information is also being placed on the website of the Company (HOCL) as per procedure thereunder.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Hindustan Organic Chemicals Ltd.

(Mrs. Susheela S. Kulkarni)

Company Secretary

Encl: As above.

Indian Overseas Bank
 Parel Branch, Ground Floor, Global Hospital, Trust House, 35, Hospital Avenue,
 Dr. E Borges Road, Parel, Mumbai-400 012
 e-mail : iob3319@iob.in, Phone : 24168963/24168391

Public Auction Notice

Following are the three vehicles (Tourist Taxi) which are hypothecated to the bank by different borrowers and seized by the bank is available for sale on "As is Where is" and "As is what is" condition. Details as under:

S. No.	Vehicle Model	Borrower Name	Vehicle No.	Reserve Price	EMD amount
1	Maruti Suzuki Wagon R-LXI (Yr 2016) (Petrol/CNG)	F & Z Tour and travels	MH-03-CH-1360	Rs. 1,00,000/-	Rs. 10,000/-
2	Maruti Suzuki Swift Dezire (Oct 2015)(Diesel)	Shafique S. Khan	MH-03-BC-4692	Rs. 67,000/-	Rs. 6,700/-
3	Nissan Sunny (Yr Feb 2016)(Diesel)	Reshma Tours and Travels	MH-03-BC-9449	Rs. 86,000/-	Rs. 8,600/-

Sealed quotations are invited from the interested parties with ID & Address proof of the person with the respective EMD for each vehicle mentioned above payable by way of Demand Draft (refundable without interest to unsuccessful bidders) drawn in favor of "Indian Overseas Bank, Parel Branch Mumbai". Sealed quotations shall be submitted to Mr. Deepak Rathore, Branch Manager, Parel Branch Ground Floor, Global Hospital, Trust House, 35, Hospital Avenue, Dr. E Borges Road, Parel, Mumbai-400 012.

- Bid Price should be in multiple of Rs. 2,000/- above the Reserve Price.
- Last date of receipt of quotations : 09.08.2021

The quotations received will be opened at 11:00 AM on 10.08.2021 at the Parel Branch in presence of all eligible bidders.

The successful bidder should pay the balance offer amount by Demand Draft/RTGS/NEFT within 07 days from the date of intimation, failing which the EMD deposited shall be forfeited.

For inspection of the vehicle and further details, party may contact Mr. Deepak Rathore Manager (Mob. No. 9920012181 and 022-24168963/24168391) or the above mentioned branch address. Bank reserves the right to accept or reject any offer/quotation or postpone/cancel the auction without assigning any reason thereof.

Date : 30.07.2021
 Place: Parel

Sd/-
 Branch Manager
 Indian Overseas Bank

corrigendum

Demand Notice Published on Dated 24.7.2021 in Free Press Journal news paper in which Demand Notice Date shown as 31.07.2021, Consider it as 01/06/2021 instead of 31.07.2021, so that the corrigendum.

Sd/- Authorised Officer
 Mahindra Rural Housing Finance Ltd.

बृहन्मुंबई महानगरपालिका

(घन कचरा व्यवस्थापन खाते एस विभाग)
 क्र. सअ/घकव्य/४०८७/एस दि. २९.०७.२०२१
 स्वास्थ्य अभिव्यक्ती

सहाय्यक आयुक्त 'एस' विभागातील CCC1 विलगीकरण कक्ष, क्वॉरटार्डन कक्ष, स्मशान भूमी, सरकारी कार्यालये, एस विभागातील विविध खात्यांच्या विभागीय चौक्यांमध्ये, मनपाचे दवाखाने व आरोग्य केंद्रांमध्ये, High Risk Contact Zone, या सर्व ठिकाणांवरील विषाणुचा प्रादुर्भाव रोखण्यासाठी NGO कामगार नियुक्त करून सोडीअम हायपोक्लोरोईडची निर्जंतुकीकरण फवारणीचे काम करण्यासाठी इच्छुक स्थानिक संस्थाकडून अर्ज मागवित आहे.

इच्छुक संस्थांनी याबाबतचा तपशील, अर्ज एस विभाग कार्यालयाच्या नोटीस बोर्डवर अथवा सहाय्यक अभियंता (घन कचरा व्यवस्थापन) यांचेकडे संपर्क साधावा. सदर अर्जाचा मनुा हा रु. २०००/- + ५% टक्के GST कर भरून सहाय्यक अभियंता (घकव्य) एस विभाग यांच्या कार्यालयात उपलब्ध होईल.

संस्थेस अर्ज करण्याची मुदत ही दि. ०६.०८.२०२१ रोजी दुपारी १२ वाजेपर्यंत असून, संस्थेचे अर्ज दि. ०६.०८.२०२१ रोजी दुपारी १ वाजेपर्यंत जमा करावे. जमा करताना संस्थेने नोंदणी प्रमाणपत्र कागदपत्रे व इसारा रक्कम रु. ४०,०००/- भरल्याची पावती सादर करणे गरजेचे आहे. अर्धवट तसेच चुकीचे भरलेले अर्ज स्विकारले जाणार नाहीत. याची कृपया नोंद घ्यावी. तसेच अर्ज सादर करण्याच्या अंतिम वेळेनंतर म्हणजेच दि. ०६.०८.२०२१ रोजी दुपारी १.०० नंतर अर्ज स्विकारले जाणार नाहीत.

तसेच सदर योजनेची सोडत ही दिनांक ०६.०८.२०२१ रोजी संध्याकाळी ४.०० वाजता सहाय्यक अभियंता (घकव्य) एस विभाग यांच्या दालनात घेण्यात येईल. अर्ज केलेल्या संस्थांच्या यादीमधून सोडत पद्धतीने यशस्वी झालेल्या संस्थेस अर्जासोबत आवश्यक असणारी कागदपत्रे सोडत दिनांकापासून पुढील ०२ दिवसात कार्यालयात दाखल करणे अनिवार्य असेल. तसेच सदर कामाकरिता एक स्वतंत्र संस्था प्रतिक्षा यादीमध्ये घेण्यात येतील.

सोडतीमध्ये यशस्वी झालेल्या संस्थेने विहित वेळेत आवश्यक कागदपत्रे सादर न केल्यास, मनपाच्या प्रचलित पद्धतीनुसार प्रतिक्षा यादीतील संस्थेस सदर काम योग्य त्या कागदपत्रांची विहित वेळेत पुर्तता करण्यासोबत देण्यात येईल.

सदर सोडती करिता सर्व पात्र संस्थेचे अध्यक्ष/उपाध्यक्ष/खजिनदार यापैकी एक पदाधिकारी उपस्थित राहणे अनिवार्य आहे. याची कृपया नोंद घ्यावी. कोणत्याही संस्थेचे एक पेक्षा जास्त पदाधिकारी यांना सहाय्यक अभियंता (घकव्य) एस विभाग यांच्या दालनात प्रवेश देण्यात येणार नाही. याची कृपया नोंद घ्यावी.

सही/-
 सहाय्यक आयुक्त एस विभाग
 पीआरओ/७८३/जाहिरात/२०२१-२२
 शक्यता घरी केलेले व ताजे अन्न पदार्थ खावे

Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation
 (A Government of Maharashtra Undertaking)
E-Tender Notice No./05/2021-2022

E-tenders are invited for the following works.

Sr. No.	Name of work	Estimated Amount Rs.
1	Waluj Industrial Area.. M&R to drainage.. strengthening of Roads in effluent collection sump No. 1,2,5 & 6 premises.	Rs. 16,81,443.00
2	Waluj Industrial Area.. M&R to drainage .. Repairs to compound wall & providing, fixing S. S. grill to effluent collection sumps in Ph-H of Industrial Zone.	Rs. 16,12,951.00
3	Waluj Industrial Area... M&R to Roads in Residential Zone. Repairs to Ganesh Visarjan Well.	Rs. 5,94,527.00

Blank tender document and other information for above works are available on website for work No. 1 to 3 dt. 02/08/2021 to dt. 17/08/2021 on MIDC website www.midcindia.org (Aurangabad Zone). The right to cancel, continue or modify tender notice or part thereof is reserved by Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation.

Mr. R. D. KEWAT
 (Advocate for Purchaser)
 Date: 31/07/2021
 Place: Vasai

JSW Energy Limited
 CIN : L74999MH1994PLC077041
 Registered Office: JSW Centre, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051
 Tel.: 022-4286 1000 Fax: 022-4286 3000 Email: jswel.investor@jsw.in Website: www.jsw.in

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021

(₹ Crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	1,727.54	6,922.20	1,805.15
Net Profit after tax, Non Controlling Interests and Share of Profit of a Joint Venture / Associates	201.10	795.48	213.23
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,427.29	3,022.77	555.95
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (net of treasury shares) (Face Value of ₹ 10 per share)	1,643.06	1,642.33	1,641.90
Earnings Per Share (not annualised)			
Basic EPS (₹)	1.22	4.84	1.30
Diluted EPS (₹)	1.22	4.84	1.30
Key Standalone Information:			
Total Income from Operations	757.98	2,897.53	804.35
Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	133.38	307.74	47.81
Profit/(Loss) after tax	88.91	186.18	28.25

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on www.jsw.in, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

SWASTIKA INVESTMENT LIMITED
 CIN: L65910MH1992PLC067052 Registered Office: Flat No. 18, 2nd Floor, North Wing, Madhaveshwar Co-op. Hsg Society Ltd., Madhav Nagar, 11/12, S.V. Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai, MH-400058. IN Tel. 022-26254568, Email id- compliance@swastika.co.in, Website-www.swastika.co.in

NOTICE OF 29TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING TO BE HELD THROUGH VC (VIDEO CONFERENCING) / OAVM (OTHER AUDIO VISUAL MEANS)

NOTICE is hereby given that the 29th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 7th September, 2021 at 2:00 P.M. IST through Video Conferencing/ Other Audio Visual Means ("VC/OAVM") facility to transact the ordinary and special businesses as set out in the Notice of AGM dated 27th July, 2021.

The AGM will be held through VC/OAVM in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, Circular No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, Circular No. 20/2020 dated May 5, 2020 and Circular No. 02/2021 dated January 23, 2021 Issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") and Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/CIR/P/2020/79 dated May 12, 2020 and Circular No. SEBI/ HO/ CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2021/11 dated January 15, 2021 issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI), permitting the holding of AGM through VC/OAVM without physical presence of members at a common venue. Members will be provided with a facility to attend the AGM through electronic platform provided by Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL).

In compliance with the above Circulars, electronic copies of the Notice of AGM and Annual Report for the financial year 2020-21 will be sent to all the Shareholders whose email addresses are registered with the Company/Depository Participant(s). If you have not registered your email address with the Company/Depository Participant(s) you may please follow below instructions for registering/updating your email addresses:-

Physical Holding	Demat Holding
Please provide necessary details like Folio No., Name of shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) by email to Company/RTA email id.	Please update your email id & mobile no. with your respective Depository Participant (DP).

Members may note that the Notice of 29th AGM and the Annual Report for the Financial Year 2020-21 will be available on the Company's Website at www.swastika.co.in and website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE limited at www.bseindia.com. The Notice of 29th AGM will also be available on the website of CDSL at www.evotingindia.com.

The members will have an opportunity to cast their vote electronically on the businesses set out in the AGM Notice through remote e-voting/e-voting during the AGM. The detailed procedure of remote e-voting/e-voting during the AGM by Members holding shares in Physical mode and members, who have not registered their email ID with the Company, is provided in the AGM Notice.

The above information is being issued for the information and benefit of all the Members of the Company and is in compliance with the MCA Circulars and SEBI Circular.

By order of the Board
 FOR SWASTIKA INVESTMENT LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Sunil Nyati
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00015963
 Date: 31st July, 2021
 Place: Mumbai

Notes:

- The Group has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 (including its current wave) in the preparation of the results. The Group's substantial generation and transmission capacities are tied up under medium to long term power purchase / job work / transmission agreements, which insulates revenue of the Group. Merchant power sale has witnessed lower demand due to economic slowdown, and consequential impact on tariff. Based on the present assessment, the Management does not expect any medium to long-term impact on the businesses of the Group. The Group has evaluated the possible effects on the carrying amounts of property, plant and equipment, goodwill, inventory, loans and receivables basis the internal and external sources of information and concluded, exercising reasonable estimates and judgements, that the carrying amounts of these assets are recoverable. Having regard to the above, and the Group's liquidity position coupled with expected future cash flows, there is no uncertainty in meeting financial obligations in the foreseeable future. The impact of COVID-19 may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.
- The Code on Social Security, 2020 ("the Code") received presidential assent on September 28, 2020. The Ministry of Labour and Employment, released the draft rules of the Code on November 13, 2020, however, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not yet been notified. The Group will assess and record the financial impact of the Code in the period(s) when it becomes effective.
- During the quarter ended June 30, 2021:
 - JSW Hydro Energy Limited, a wholly owned subsidiary of JSW Energy Limited, has raised ₹5,162.87 crore (US\$ 707 million) by issuing of US\$ denominated senior secured "Green Bonds" (also referred as the notes) pursuant to Rule 144A of the U.S. Securities Act, 1933, as amended, and applicable Indian regulations, and repaid its existing green project related rupee-denominated indebtedness. The notes are listed on the Singapore Exchange Securities Trading Limited (SGX-ST).
 - The Central Electricity Authority ("CEA") has approved uprating of Karcham Wangtoo Hydro Electric Power Plant ("the Project") of JSW Hydro Energy Limited from 1,000 MW to 1,045 MW with review of operational parameters and performance for at least two monsoon seasons and then to 1,091 MW subject to concurrence by the CEA.
 - JSW Renew Energy Limited, a wholly-owned step down subsidiary of JSW Energy Limited, has signed power purchase agreements with the Solar Energy Corporation of India Limited (SECI) for supply of 810 MW capacity from blended wind projects.
- During the quarter/year ended March 31, 2021:
 - Revenue from operations includes ₹ 100.29 crore compensation received from a customer towards shortfall in offtake of contracted quantity of power in earlier year.
 - The Group has transferred 18 MW thermal power plant project at Salboni in West Bengal to JSW Cement Limited for ₹ 95.67 crore on going concern basis. There was no material impact of the same on the financial results.
 - Some of the existing customers of the Parent Company having long term power purchase agreements had entered into long term job work agreements for supply of power starting from July 1, 2020. As per the said agreements, the coal required for power generation is supplied by the respective customers which is converted into power by the Parent Company and supplied to the customers. The Parent Company receives the job work charges from the customers. These arrangements have resulted in lower 'Revenue from operations' and correspondingly 'Fuel cost'. In view of the foregoing, and to such extent, the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 is not fully comparable with those for the corresponding previous quarter.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 is the balancing figure between the audited figure in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figure up to the third quarter for the relevant financial year which was subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors.
- The hydro power business of the Group is seasonal in nature, hence the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are, to such extent, not fully comparable with those for the preceding quarter.
- The Group has only one reportable operating segment i.e. 'Power Generation'.
- Previous period / year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.
- The consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on July 30, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Prashant Jain
 Jt. Managing Director & CEO
 [DIN: 01281621]

Place : Mumbai
 Date : July 30, 2021

HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LIMITED
 (A Government of India Enterprise)
 Regd. & Corporate Office : 4th Floor, V Times Square, Sector-15, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400 614
 CIN : L99999MH1960GOI11895

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1952.96	11470.13	8113.71	43085.36	1972.31	11557.56	8393.56	43638.55
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2930.20)	1326	(1201.04)	1547.18	(3013.14)	750.28	(2603.74)	(877.90)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2930.20)	1326	(1201.04)	1547.18	(3013.14)	750.28	(2603.74)	(877.90)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2930.20)	1326	(1201.04)	1547.18	(3013.14)	750.28	(2603.74)	(877.90)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2930.20)	2868.78	(1201.04)	3089.96	(3013.14)	1903.56	(2603.74)	275.38
6	Equity Share Capital	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(94658.45)				(98642.41)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	(4.36) (4.36)	1.97 1.97	(1.79) (1.79)	2.30 2.30	(4.49) (4.49)	1.12 1.12	(3.88) (3.88)	(1.31) (1.31)

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 & 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hoclindia.com

By the Order of the Board
 For HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 S. B. Bhide
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place : CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai
 Date: 30th July 2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to public at large that my client City Union Bank Limited, Mira Road Branch, is going to consider granting/granted certain Credit Facilities to M/s. C.R. Enterprises (Partners - Mr. Subodh Revnath Choudhari & Mr. Tufal Riyaz Rahi) against the Mortgage of the property more particularly described in the Schedule hereunder written (hereinafter referred to as "the said Plot") owned by M/s. C.R. Enterprises.

However, further to the original chain of following documents pertaining to the said Plot is lost and/or misplaced and are not traceable.

(a) Deed of Assignment dated 05.10.1990 executed by M/s. Maharashtra State Financial Corporation in favour of M/s. Shalimar Ice and Cold Storage Private Limited, which is duly registered with Sub-Registrar of Assurance, Bombay, vide Doc. No. 4657 of 1990. Further all entity / persons including any bank or financial institution having any right, title, benefit, interest, claim or demand in respect of the said Plot or any parts thereof and/or the said Plot, by way of sale, transfer, exchange, lease, sub-lease, assignment, mortgage, charge, lien, inheritance, bequest, succession, gift, maintenance, easement, trust, tenancy, sub-tenancy, license, occupation, possession, family arrangement/settlement, Decree or Order of any Court of Law, contracts/agreements, partnership, acquisition, any writing and/or arrangement or otherwise howsoever, is/are hereby required to make the same known in writing, along with supporting documentary evidence, to the undersigned within 7 (Seven) days from the date hereof either by hand delivery against proper written acknowledgment of the undersigned or by Registered Post A.D. or through electronic mode, failing which, the claim or claims, if any, of such party(ies) or person(s) will be considered to have been waived and/or abandoned and my client shall proceed to enter into the transaction.

Schedule
 All that piece and parcel of leasehold land bearing Plot No. C-2, in the Meera industrial Area, admeasuring 1161 sq. mtrs., or thereabout and the super built up offices in the building known as 'CR Arcade' comprising of Basement (486.96 sq. mtrs.), Ground Floor (302.14 sq. mtrs.), First Floor (427.76 sq. mtrs.) & Second Floor (427.76 sq. mtrs.), totally admeasuring about 1157.66 sq. mtrs. built up area, situated at Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation, Opposite Delta Garden, Mira Road (E), Mira Bhayander, Thane - 401 107, within the Village limits of Mira, Taluka and Registration Sub-District Thane, District and Registration District Thane, within the limits of Mira - Bhayander Municipal Corporation and bounded as follows:
 On or towards the North : By Plot No. Am-5
 On or towards the South : By Open Space No. 2
 On or towards the East : By Plot No. A-5 Open Space No. 2
 On or towards the West : By MIDC Road, (R/W. 20 Meters)

Place: Mumbai
 Date: This 31st July, 2021

Sd/
 Adv. P. Shivan Raju
 Advocate for City Union Bank Limited
 214 - 215, Second Floor, Om Dutta Co-op. Housing Society,
 90 Feet Road, Sion Bandra Link Road, Sion - Dharavi, Mumbai - 400 017
 Email- shivan.raju@gmail.com, shivan.srb@gmail.com
 Mob: 92234 02546

ATLANTA LIMITED
 Registered Office: 504, Samarpan, New Link Road, Chakala, Near Mirador Hotel, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 099,
 Website: www.atlantalimited.in; Phone: +91-22-28322715; CIN: L64200MH1984PLC031852

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2021

(₹ In Millions)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
		31/Mar/21	31/Dec/20	31/Mar/20	31/Mar/20	31/Mar/21	31/Dec/20	31/Mar/20	31/Mar/20		
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	118.12	26.80	215.24	214.37	393.90	618.69	104.09	613.19	909.42	1,027.45
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(24.47)	(12.57)	(19.87)	(39.35)	(62.58)	44.64	(192.50)	134.12	(647.20)	(583.47)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(24.47)	(12.57)	(19.87)	(39.35)	(62.58)	44.64	(192.50)	(7,226.62)	(647.20)	(7,944.21)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(73.04)	(7.36)	(58.54)	(93.53)	(101.79)	(3.93)	(187.28)	(7,265.29)	(701.38)	(7,983.43)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(73.23)	(7.36)	(59.04)	(93.72)	(102.30)	(4.12)	(187.28)	(7,265.80)	(701.57)	(7,983.93)
6	Equity share capital	163.00	163.00	163.00	163.00	163.00	163.00	163.00	163.00	163.00	163.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year ended March 31, 2020	-	-	-	-	4,496.18	-	-	-	-	(4,997.81)
8	Earnings Per Share in Rupees (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each) Basic and Diluted:	(0.90)	(0.09)	(0.72)	(1.15)	(1.25)	(0.05)	(2.30)	(89.14)	(8.61)	(97.96)
9	Earnings Per Share in Rupees (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each) Basic and Diluted:	(0.90)	(0.09)	(0.72)	(1.15)	(1.25)	(0.05)	(2.30)	(89.14)	(8.61)	(97.96)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of detailed format of the audited financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the quarter and year ended audited financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites. (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website namely www.atlantalimited.in
- The audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on July 30, 2021.

FOR ATLANTA LIMITED
 Rajhoo Bbarot
 Chairman

Place : Mumbai
 Date : July 30, 2021

The spirit of Mumbai is now 93 years old!



www.freepressjournal.in



KSB Limited

Registered Office : 601, Runwal R-Square, L.B.S. Marg, Mulund (West), Mumbai 400 080
CIN : L29120MH1960PLC011635; Tel No.: 020 27101012 Fax No.: 020 27426000
Email id: compsec.india@ksb.com; www.ksbindia.co.in

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(INR in million)

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2021		Quarter ended June 30, 2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total income from operations	3,114	7,002	2,258
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional item)	359	934	97
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional item and share of profit in respect of investment in Associate Company)	371	965	103
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional item and share of profit in respect of investment in Associate Company)	272	711	82
*Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	269	706	64
Equity Share Capital	348	348	348
Basic and diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	7.82	20.43	2.36

Notes:

1. Details of Standalone Financial Results are as under:

(INR in million)

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2021		Quarter ended June 30, 2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total income from operations	3,141	7,029	2,258
Profit before tax	386	961	97
Profit after tax	283	708	78

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, and on Company's website www.ksbindia.co.in

3. The consolidated financial results are presented in Indian Rupee (INR) rounded off to the nearest million.

Place: Pune
Date: July 29, 2021

For KSB Limited
Rajeev Jain
Managing Director



Emmessar Biotech & Nutrition Ltd.

Registered Office: Plot No. T-3/2, MIDC, Talaja, Raigad Dist., Maharashtra - 410 208.
CIN: L24110MH1992PLC06594229

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021		30.06.2020
		Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
PART A					
1	Revenue from Operations	2.32	452.07	29.21	699.08
2	Other Income	37.81	36.27	19.33	146.56
	Total Income (1 + 2)	40.13	488.34	48.54	845.64
PART B					
Expenses					
	Cost of material consumed	0.02	50.92	2.15	251.97
	Purchase of Stock-trade	0.00	7.33	4.80	12.14
	Change in Inventories of Finished goods	0.86	166.86	9.89	89.12
	Employee Benefit Expenses	17.95	17.70	12.38	63.84
	Depreciation & Amortisation of Assets	1.39	1.46	1.44	5.77
	Other Expenditure	11.11	111.47	15.43	197.35
	Total Expenses	31.33	355.74	46.09	620.19
4	Profit / (loss) from Operations before exceptional items & Tax (A-B)	8.80	132.60	2.45	225.45
5	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Profit / (loss) before tax (4 - 5)	8.80	132.60	2.45	225.45
7	Tax Expenses				
	1. Current Tax (MAT)	0.00	(47.00)	0.00	(47.00)
	2. Deferred Tax	0.00	(44.76)	0.00	(44.76)
	3. MAT Credit available	0.00	6.25	0.00	6.25
	4. Excess/short provision of earlier years	0.00	4.48	0.61	5.03
8	Net Profit / (loss) after tax (6 - 7)	8.80	51.57	3.06	144.97
9	Other Comprehensive Income	0.00	(1.14)	0.00	(1.14)
10	Total comprehensive income and Other Comprehensive Income	8.80	50.43	3.06	143.83
11	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the share)	499.61	499.61	499.61	499.61
	Earning per Shares				
	1. Basic	0.18	1.01	0.06	2.88
	2. Diluted	0.18	1.01	0.06	2.88

Notes:

- The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors and the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 29th July 2021 and have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors. The review report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the BSE.
- The Company operated in two segments i.e. Healthcare and rent on leasehold land during this quarter.
- Deferred tax & provision for taxation will be calculated annually.
- No Investor Complaint was received for the quarter ended 30th June 2021

Segmentwise Revenue, Results and Capital Employed for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021		30.06.2020
		Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Segment Revenue				
	a. Healthcare	2.32	47.86	1.59	68.97
	b. Fine Chemicals	0.00	404.22	27.62	630.10
	c. Rent on Leasehold Land	33.78	33.78	16.29	135.13
	d. Others	4.03	2.49	3.04	11.43
	Total:	40.13	488.35	48.54	845.63
	Less: Inter Segment Revenue	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Net Sales / Income from Operations	40.13	488.35	48.54	845.63
2	Segment Results (Profit / Loss) tax				
	a. Healthcare	1.44	37.07	0.64	25.60
	b. Fine Chemicals	0.00	91.81	3.85	158.99
	c. Rent on Leasehold Land	33.55	33.78	16.06	135.13
	d. Others	4.03	2.49	3.04	11.43
	Total:	39.02	165.15	23.59	331.15
	Less:				
	Interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Other Unallocable Expenditure (Net off)	30.22	32.55	21.14	105.70
	Total Profit before Tax & Exceptional Items	8.80	132.60	2.45	225.45
3	Capital Employed (Segment Assets - Segment Liabilities)				
	a. Healthcare	6.45	8.33	11.12	8.33
	b. Fine Chemicals	0.00	219.77	93.42	219.77
	c. Leasehold Land	0.91	1.14	1.85	1.14
	d. Others	479.20	286.69	272.78	286.69
	Total:	486.56	515.93	379.17	515.93

Note: The Fixed Assets are employed for the general enterprise and are not segmental in nature. The above results were taken on record at a meeting of the Board of Directors held on July 29th, 2021

Place: Mumbai
Date: 29-07-2021

By order of the Board
MSR Ayyangar
Managing Director



HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)
Regd. & Corporate Office : 4th Floor, V Times Square, Sector-15, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400 614
CIN : L99999MH1960GOI011895

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1952.96	11470.13	8113.71	43085.36	1972.31	11557.56	8393.56	43638.55
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2930.20)	1326	(1201.04)	1547.18	(3013.14)	750.28	(2603.74)	(877.90)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2930.20)	1326	(1201.04)	1547.18	(3013.14)	750.28	(2603.74)	(877.90)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2930.20)	1326	(1201.04)	1547.18	(3013.14)	750.28	(2603.74)	(877.90)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2930.20)	2868.78	(1201.04)	3089.96	(3013.14)	1903.56	(2603.74)	275.38
6	Equity Share Capital	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(94658.45)				(98642.41)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic :	(4.36)	1.97	(1.79)	2.30	(4.49)	1.12	(3.88)	(1.31)
	2. Diluted :	(4.36)	1.97	(1.79)	2.30	(4.49)	1.12	(3.88)	(1.31)

NOTE :

The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 & 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hoollindia.com

By the Order of the Board
For HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LIMITED

Sd/-

Chairman & Managing Director

Place : CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai
Date: 30th July 2021

SHOPPERS STOP

START SOMETHING NEW

Registered Office: Umang Tower, 5th Floor, Mindspace, Off.Link Road, Malad (West), Mumbai 400 064. Tel: (+91 22) 42497000 ; Website : www.shoppersstop.com. E-mail : investor@shoppersstop.com. CIN : L51900MH1997PLC108798

Shoppers Stop Reported Revenue* of Rs. 246.4 Crs in Q1FY22 306% Growth vs FY21

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021 (Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

(Rupees in Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		For the Financial Year Ended		Quarter Ended		For the Financial Year Ended	
	30 June 2021	31 Mar 2021 (Refer Note 3 below)	30 June 2020	31 Mar 2021	30 June 2021	31 Mar 2021 (Refer Note 3 below)	30 June 2020	31 Mar 2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	265.18	691.82	157.95	1,943.86	269.50	704.70	161.58	1,973.20
Loss for the period before tax and Exceptional Items	(137.30)	(24.83)	(153.30)	(332.53)	(139.45)	(24.24)	(158.41)	(346.87)
Loss for the period before tax after Exceptional Items	(152.30)	(37.23)	(153.30)	(354.93)	(139.45)	(24.24)	(158.41)	(346.87)
Loss for the period after tax and Exceptional Items	(117.74)	(37.09)	(115.14)	(275.22)	(104.89)	(24.10)	(120.25)	(267.16)
Total Comprehensive Loss for the period	(117.83)	(36.75)	(92.17)	(252.38)	(104.98)	(23.72)	(97.27)	(244.30)
Equity Share Capital	54.69	54.69	44.00	54.69	54.69	44.00	54.69	54.69
Other equity				126.98				65.04
Earnings per share (In Rs.) (not annualised for quarter)								
Face value of Rs.5/- Per Share								
- Basic	(10.77)	(3.39)	(13.09)	(29.24)	(9.59)	(2.20)	(13.67)	(28.38)
- Diluted	(10.77)	(3.39)	(13.09)	(29.24)	(9.59)	(2.20)	(13.67)	(28.38)

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange, websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.corporate.shoppersstop.com

2) This above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on records by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on 29 July, 2021.

3) The standalone and consolidated figures for the quarter ended 31 March, 2021 are the balancing figure between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year upto 31 March, 2021 and the unaudited year-to-date figures upto 31 December, 2020 being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year which were subjected to limited review by the auditor.

INCOME STATEMENT - STANDALONE FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

(Rupees in Crores)

Particulars	Non - GAAP Financials			GAAP Financials		
	Q1FY22	Q1FY21	Gr%	Q1FY22	Q1FY21	Gr%
Gross Revenue	246.44	60.71	305.90%	225.23	59.80	276.64%
Net Revenue	217.97	53.79	305.23%	201.08	53.92	272.92%
Other Income	3.32	2.67	24.35%	64.10	104.03	-38.38%
Total Revenue	221.29	56.46	291.93%	265.18	157.95	67.89%
Margin	71.83	10.48	585.56%	77.79	17.30	349.65%
Margin%	33.0%	19.5%		38.7%	32.1%	
Operating Exp.	191.01	145.97	30.86%	140.55	119.71	17.40%
EBITDA	-115.86	-132.82	12.77%	1.34	1.62	-16.92%
EBITDA %	-53.16%	-246.91%		0.67%	3.00%	
Depreciation	35.43	46.93	-24.50%	87.80	99.73	-11.96%
Finance Cost	5.17	7.08	-26.98%	50.84	55.19	-7.88%
PBT	-156.46	-186.83	16.26%	-137.30	-153.30	10.44%
PBT%	-71.78%	-347.33%		-68.28%	-284.31%	
Exceptional Item/OCI	15.00	-23.19	164.68%	15.12	-22.90	166.03%
PBT(Aft. Excp & OCI)	-171.46	-163.64	-4.78%	-152.42	-130.40	-16.89%
Tax	-34.59	-38.23	9.52%	-34.59	-38.	